
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 0973504015005000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 10,354

CAMA #: 097 35 0 40 15 005 00 0 00
Sec: 35 Twn: 11 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

BACO00112
BACON, LOREN E

    

Owner: BACON, LOREN E Legal: HIGH ST LOTS 50-52 WASHBURN PARK ADD

BACON, KERRIE J

BACON, KERRIE J

Tax Year Type Statement #

2020 RL 911112

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 796.66 796.66 1,593.32

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202398598-13 12/17/2020

796.66 0.00

12/17/2020

0.00

1 796.66

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

796.66

MUTUAL 
SAVINGS ASSO

Check #Name/Amnt: 5100278402          MUTUAL SAVINGS ASSO                  14400.62

202473915-12 05/10/2021

796.66 0.00

05/10/2021

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

796.66

0.00

0.00

**********

796.66

Mutual Savings

Check #Name/Amnt: 5100281211          Mutual Savings                       13351.51

Grand Totals 796.66 796.66 0.00 1,593.32

1,593.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

6/6/2025 1:11:07 PM


