RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

9/17/2025 3:14:54 AM

Tax Unit ID: 1Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001Value: 10,354

Parcel #: 0973504015005000

CAMA #: 097 35 0 40 15 005 00 0 00

Sec: 35 **Twn:** 11 **Rgn:** 15

Property Address/Legal:

BACO00112

BACON, LOREN E BACON, KERRIE J

Owner: BACON, LOREN E

BACON, KERRIE J

Legal: HIGH ST LOTS 50-52 WASHBURN PARK ADD

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	
2020	RL	911112	

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	796.66	796.66	1,593.32
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202398598-13	12/17/2020	12/17/2020	1	796.66	0.00	0.00	796.66	
796.66	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	MUTUAL	
Check #Name/Am	nt: 5100278402	MUTUAL SAV	INGS ASS	SO 14	1400.62			
202473915-12	05/10/2021	05/10/2021	2	0.00	796.66	0.00	796.66	
796.66	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Mutual Savings	
Check #Name/Am	nnt: 5100281211	Mutual Saving	s	13351.51				
Grand Totals				796.66	796.66	0.00	1,593.32	
1,593.32	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00